Moisture
Control Tube
IDK Series
Pin Cylinder: Single Acting, Spring Return
ø4, ø6, ø10, ø16
CJP Series
Embedded typePanel mount type
Made to Order (ø6 to ø16)

XC22 Fluororubber seals
B 15CJP
How to Order
Pin cylinder
16 H4 Z T
Mounting
B Panel mount type
S Embedded type
Bore size
4 4 mm
6 6 mm
10 10 mm
16 16 mm
Standard stroke [mm]
ø4, ø6, ø10, ø16 5, 10, 15
Rod end thread
Nil With thread
B Without thread
∗  �For details, refer to the table below.
Made to order (ø6 to ø16)
Hose nipple
(Applicable to the mounting type B
panel mount type (ø6 to ø16) only.)
(Hose nipple is not attached to the embedded type.)
Nil Without hose nipple
H4 For ø4/ø2.5 tubing
H6 For ø6/ø4 tubing
∗  �For details, refer to page 8.
Rod end cap
Nil Without cap
T
Rod end cap
(Flat type)
U Rod end cap
(Round type)
∗  �Rod end cap is included in the same package. Use the rod

the same for both panel mount type and embedded type.
∗  The figure below shows the panel mount type.
How to Order
Specifications: Same as the standard type
CJPB
Symbol
-XC17Pin Cylinder with Rod Quenched1
Symbol
-XC22Fluororubber Seals2
Series Description Model Action Note
CJP Pin cylinder
CJPB Single acting (Panel mount) Excludes ø4
CJPS Single acting (Embedded) Excludes ø4
CJP Series
Made to Order Common Specifications
Please contact SMC for detailed dimensions, specifications, and delivery times.
Applicable Series
XC22
Fluororubber seals
Standard model no.
How to Order
Specifications
∗  �Please confirm with SMC, as the type of chemical and the operating
temperature may not allow the use of this product.
Series Description Model Action Note
CJP Pin cylinder
CJPB Single acting (Panel mount) Excludes ø4
CJPS Single acting (Embedded) Excludes ø4
Seal material Fluororubber
Specifications other than
the above and dimensions
Same as the standard type
Quenched part
HRC ≈ 45
7
CAT.ES20-265A 2023-11